
Far Hills/Lambertville/ Hunterdon County Loop (81.0 mi / 3593 ft) Route #7614730

Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.0
0.0 Far Hills Railroad Station go right,

west, on Rt 202
2.2

L 2.2 Cedar Ridge Rd 1.3
R 3.5 River Rd 0.1
L 3.6 Klines Mill Rd 0.9
R 4.5 Burnt Mill Rd 0.2
L 4.7 Country Club Rd 3.6
R 8.3 Garretson Rd 1.2
R 9.5 NJ-28 W 0.9
L 10.4 Station Rd 1.6
L 12.0 Readington Rd 0.7
R 12.6 Narragansett Dr 0.9
R 13.6 Harlan School Rd/Harlen School

Rd
0.1

S 13.7 Pulaski Rd 0.1
QL 13.8 Thor-Solberg Rd 1.5
L 15.3 Readington Rd 0.2
R 15.5 Hillcrest Rd 0.9
L 16.4 TRO Hillcrest Rd 1.8
R 18.2 Pleasant Run Rd/ Rt 629 0.3
L 18.5 Locust Rd 0.8
L 19.2 Lazy Brook Rd 0.4
L 19.6 Summer Rd 1.9
R 21.6 Old York Rd 1.4
S 22.9 Main St 0.7
S 23.6 Old York Rd 7.4
S 31.0 John Ringo Rd 0.3
S 31.3 NJ-31 S 1.0

BR 32.2 Rocktown Hill Rd 0.4
R 32.6 Rocktown Lambertville Rd 5.0
S 37.6 Quarry St 0.3
R 37.9 Brunswick Ave/Brunswick Pike 0.0

QR 38.0 NJ-29 0.1
QL 38.0 Bridge St 0.1
PIT 38.2 Lunch in Lambetville 0.0
QR 38.2 N Union St 0.1
R 38.3 Coryell St 0.1
L 38.4 NJ-29 N/N Main St 0.2
R 38.6 York St 0.1
L 38.7 N Union St 0.1

QR 38.7 Coryell St 0.1

Go At On For
QR 38.8 Delaware and Raritan Canal

State Park Trail
0.9

L 39.7 TRO Delaware and Raritan Canal
State Park Trail

2.4

R 42.2 Ferry St 0.1
QL 42.2 NJ-29 N/Risler St 0.6
R 42.8 Rt 519 0.2

BR 42.9 Lower Creek Rd 2.6
L 45.5 Rosemont Ringoes Rd 0.0

QR 45.6 Upper Creek Rd 1.8
L 47.3 Featherbed Ln 0.5
R 47.8 Hammer Rd 1.8
L 49.7 Barbertown Point Breeze Rd 0.4
R 50.1 Union Rd 1.9
R 52.0 Kingwood Rd 1.0
R 53.0 Oak Grove Rd 2.0
S 54.9 Baptistown Rd 0.6
S 55.5 Oak Grove Rd 1.4
R 56.9 Croton Rd 0.0

QL 56.9 Oak Grove Rd 3.3
L 60.2 Thatchers Hill Rd 0.5
R 60.6 Sand Hill Rd 1.3
S 62.0 Bartles Corner Rd/ Rt 612 ⇒ Rt

523
2.1

R 64.0 Barley Sheaf Rd 2.3
L 66.3 Pleasant Run Rd/ Rt 629 0.1

QR 66.4 Cole Rd 1.5
L 68.0 Holland Brook Rd 1.4
S 69.4 Kosciuszko Rd 1.0
L 70.4 Pulaski Rd 0.0

QR 70.4 School Rd 1.0
L 71.4 TRO School Rd 0.1
R 71.5 Old Hwy 28 0.5
L 72.1 Lamington Rd 1.5
S 73.6 River Rd W 0.8
L 74.3 Rattlesnake Bridge Rd 1.6
R 76.0 Lamington Rd 4.3
S 80.2 US-202 N 0.8

81.0 Far Hills Railroad Station 0.0
81.0 End of route
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